IR¥A800ccE NN

B=:

1. §IskCylinder Head
2. PS5 Ducting Dampers
3. SIHEBAME. S Valve Rocker & Valve
4. SEI{F Cylinder
5. EESHN49 Valve Actuating Mechanism
6. iHZ=IEMF Crankshaft Piston
7. AEREFEE. #iBAZR Right Crankcase & Oil Pump Assy
8. A HMFEE= Right Crankcase
9. ZEHithFES,. 7KIRLeft Crankcase & Water Pump
10. ZEBHENFEES. WEEBHN Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetor
11. YHEZNZR Shaft Y Transmissions
12. 556 #8(&5) Gear Box Transmission
13. i55ef8{hGear Box
14. BAEEClutch
15. 3EFMEL, $k X Shiftcam & Fork
16. EBiieE) & Starter
17.12#7KE Cooling Water Pipe (ATV)

SEIkCylinder Head / 8

SiIkCylinder Head




10

11

12

13

14

15

wmS

P010000122000100

P010000122000200

P010000110180000
P010000110120000
PJO0000906020500
P010000333000000
BGB5787-M6x12

PJO0000906010100

P0100001220A0100

BGB901-M8x45-B

BGB70-M6x80

P010000123120000

P010000123110000

PJO0000906010900

P010000123250000

P010000123260000

P0100001220A0200

R &R

SELSLBR(1ET)

LSRR (21EL)

SHELHEFE M10x1.25%175
SHETIEFE M10x1.25x 145
{EEAE10x 18%3
X#%ZE(NGK DCPRYE)
INAIE=EIREM6x 12

$BEE6x12%1.5

SEEKAES (—iD)

SELAZFEMB <45 (A8
)

K7 EBEESLIRETM6% 80

TIELEZHE 1PK-

N769C-4
SEkE

BB 14%x22x1.5

SELEL R THER

SEELEIREMEx 25

SEEES ()

S

N

N

Part Name And Standard

Cylinder Head Assembly
Cylinder (1)

Cylinder Head Assembly
Cylinder (2)

Cylinder bolts M10x1.25x175
Cylinder bolts M10x1.25x145
Copper Washer 10x18x3
Spark Plug NGK DCPR7E
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12
Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5

Cylinder Head assy Cylinder
M

Stud M8x45(SUS)

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M6x100

Seal TPK-N769C-4

Cylinder Head Cover
Aluminum Washer 14x22x1.5

Gasket,Cylinder Head Cover
Bolts

Bolts M6x25

Cylinder Head assy Cylinder
2



WS EDucting Dampers

Fs wmS R ETR = Part Name And Standard
ey _

1 P010000164000000 ETQ”H”WF (D46-1) 1 Throttle Body Assy (D46-1)

g1l e ~

2 PJ00000907300800 ii%g BURIIEI 050 2 Hose Clamp Assy 850 ~ 370

3 P010000124010000 HSEREL 1 Intake-tube join
M A St _

4 P010000124050000 IS 1PK 2 Seal,intake-tube 1PK-N862C-4
N862C-4

) M7 R EIESARET Hexagon socket head cap screws

5 BGB70-M6x20 M6x 20 4 M6x 20

6 P0100001241A0000 HSEEE 1 Intake-tube Assy

7 BGB5787-M8x45 NAE=MIREM8x45 4 Hexagon flange bolts M8x45
S Y=N=| - 57

8 P010000391500000 HNRE/ IR 1 Temperature/Pressure Sensor

(28086011)



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

BGB818-M4x8

P010000167010000

P010000165110000

PJO0000907200000

P010000165210000

P010000165300000

P0O10C00165110000

P010000164300000

TFEESIZETMA X8

TMAPERR
BRRE 08 x014%80
[EEBEHA 014.8
=EEER)

BHHSE (25377440)

BRRE08x014x43

3 S E e RE

SIHESAEE. SIValve Rocker & Valve

SIBEBAHMHE. SIJValve Rocker & Valve

FsS

1

wmS
P010000147110000
P010000147210000
P010000147020000
P010000147050000
P010000147030000
P010000147070000

P010000147130000

XA
yciantl
HESIT
S JHERE
Him=E R
ST
SITHERE

S8k

—

16

Cross recessed Pan head screws
M4 x8

Press Plate, TEMP

Fuel Pipe ¢8x@14x80
Clamp ¢14

Three-way Pipe

Fuel Injector (25377440)
Fuel Pipe ¢8x@14x43

Fuel injector fixed seat

Part Name And Standard
Intake Valve
Exhaust Valve
Valve Spring Washer
Valve Stem Seal
Spring,Valve
Retainer,Valve Spring

Valve Lock Clamp



10

11

PJO0O000906004100

P0100001441A0000

P0100001442A0000

P010000144030000

SEI{&Cylinder

FS wmS

1 PJ00000908020600
2 P0100001207A0100
3 P0100001211A0200
4 P010000120090000
5 P0100001211A0100

HEE12.5%x17x0.5
HSEBES

HSESEES

FEEH

FR3ZHR
TENIH14x16
* SRR
SHEAT
KA

SEHEE I

Washer 12.5x17x0.5
Intake Valve Rocker
Exhaust Valve Rocker

Valve Rockershaft

Part Name And Standard
Pin,Dowel 14x16
Gasket,Cylinder Head
Cylinder Body assy Cylinder (2)
Sgasket,Cylinder Body

Cylinder Body assy Cylinder (1)



EcS#N43dValve Actuating Mechanism

Fs

1

wS
P010000142120000
P010000143060000
BGB5787-M6x12
P012000143040000
PJO0000906000600

BGB5783-
M10x1.25%20

PR &R
S IT
CECHABRAZAR
NREE=HEEEMEx 12
IERS ABHSEEE
HEE10x22x2.5

VAV=-D TS
M10x1.25%20

Part Name And Standard
Camshaft I
Camshaft Limiting Plate
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12
Timing Driven Sprocket
Washer 10x22x2.5

Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x20



7 P002000143020000 1EATHERM7-6.35-112 2 Timing Chain M7-6.35-112

8 P012000145080000 K Z BRI 2 Gasket, Tensioner

9 P012000145300000 KEERAES 2 Tensioner

10 BGB5787-M6x25 NEE=HIEEM6x25 4 Hexagon flange bolts M6x25
11 P0100001451B0000 SESRIKEMR 2 Tensioner Plate

12 P0100001452B0000 R SMEIR 2 Guide Plate

13 P010000145010000 SREMRIZIEME % 12 2 Tensioner bolts M6x12

14 P010000142120000 ] 1 Camshaft II

15 P010000145070000 FESRIEMR 2 Chain Plate

EZEEFCrankshaft Piston

S
1

FS wmS R Z¥R = Part Name And Standard
1 P010000134000000 R R 1 Crankshaft Assy

2 P0100001311A0000 EEEINE 2 Piston Ring Set

3 P010000131070000 TR 4 Circlip,Piston Pin

4 P010000131020000 s 2 Piston Pin

5 P010000131010000 EE 2 Piston

6 P010000130010000 FRHE 1 Key



BERSHAE(E, *f.lajfﬂ_ﬁRj& Erankcase & Oil Pu mg,s.sy
W /

AihifEE, HimRERight Crankcase & Oil Pump Assy

FS wmS R &R e Part Name And Standard

1 P0100001110A0000 GHfEEES 1 Right Crankcase Assy

2 P012000110190000 HHTE TR 1 Gasket,Crankcase

3 P010000134010000 * A ELRB9173KU 1 Crankshaft Bearing RB9173KU
4 P010000134020000 * HhEdEHMELRB173KL 1 Crankshaft Bearing RB9173KL

5 PJ00000908020300 EAE10x16 2 Pin,Dowel 10x16



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

25

32

33

P002000111070000

PJO0000912014700

P002000152040000

P002000152030000

P010000151010000

P010000151100000

BGB819.1-M6x30

BGB894.1-10

P010000197090000

PJO0000908010800

P010000197070001

PJO0O000906001300

P010000197080000

P010000150020000

P010000245040000

BGB276-6200RS

P010000153080000

P010000153090000

BGB5787-M6x70

BGB70-M8x55

BGB5787-M6x75

BGB70-M8x65

BGB5787-M6x80

BGB5787-M6x20

BGB5787-M6x35

PJO0000904060200

P010000110350000

PJO0000908010700

b
ORZZ£1E36%3.5
e

HUHRT R
HURREER

HRES

TFETLIZETM6 %30

SRR 9 10
IKENANEEE
EltEsH04 %21
IR I

$E10.3x 171
*IKRENEF
KRB
B L 40 10 x50
#H7E6200RS

SO ERES

VH/ZE3E 1PK-VS-
0020C-A-4

INBIE=HIREM6 %70

K7 BERESLIRET
M8x55

NEE=HEIEEM6X 75

R/ AR SLIRET
M8x65

TNAIE=MHZ%EM6 %80
TNRIE=HIEEM6 %20
TNAIA=EIRIEM6 %35
7 FIEZENPT1/8
F1E010x020x 11

EitEHo4x16

Blind Nut,Oil Drainage
O-Ring 36x3.5

Filter Spring

Oil Filter Strainer
Gasket,Oil Pump

Oil Pump Assy

Cross recessed countersunk
head screw M6x30

Circlip for shaft 810

Water pump driven gear

Pin p4x21

Water Pump Shaft I

Washer 10.3x17x1

Water Pump driving gear

Oil Pump Middle Gear
Duplicate Gear Shaft 10x50
Bearing 6200RS

Oil Separator
Seal 1PK-VS-0020C-A-4

Hexagon flange bolts M6x70

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x55

Hexagon flange bolts M6x75

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x65

Hexagon flange bolts M6x80
Hexagon flange bolts M6x20
Hexagon flange bolts M6x35
Screw Plug NPT1/8

Bushing §10x@¢20x11

Pin p4x16



. DN A
& ORI
\ Sle: DA

HRhiHFE= Right Crankcase

FS WS R &R = Part Name And Standard
1 P007000123020000 HESI )&= 1 Cover,Exhaust Valve

2 PJO0000912014200 O Z+3E32.7%3.1 1 O-Ring 32.7x3.1

3 P010000152030000 HLHIE R 1 Oil Filter Strainer

4 P024000224120000 TN ER 1 Holder,Drive sprocket

5 BGB5787-M6x12 NEIE=HEEMEx12 2 Hexagon flange bolts M6x12

6 P010000110170000 A ST 1 Gasket,Right Crankcase Cover
7 PJ00000908020100 TENLH8* 12 2 Pin,Dowel 8x12

8 P0100001131A0000 AiEEAES 1 Right Crankcase Cover Assy



10

11

12

13

14

16

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

P010000112050000

P010000111050000

BGB5787-M6x30

P010000134030000

PJO0000911013300

BGB5787-M6x14

P010000931360000

P010000153110000

PJO0000907100600

P010000110260000

BGB819.1-M6x30

P0O10000151100100

P010000153071280

P010000112040000

PJO0000912010200

PJO0O000907300000

HihFE E RSk
M10x1.25%x12

HERL
NEE=HEZEEM6x30

* A= ELMB9340KS

HEI34x52x7
APEEEIIEME < 14
IR

Bk
LG 014
BSE
HISKARETM6 x 30

HREA
ESE

TFRELIEETM6 %30

HERAE
RBHIE 1280
B
OFE4IEI6 2

IZETEHEIEA 012 ~
320

Oil Plug M10x1.25x12,Crankcase

Oil Pipe Joint
Hexagon flange bolts M6x30

Crankcase Cover Bearing
MB9340KS

Oil Seal 34x52x7

Hexagon flange bolts M6x14
Press Plate,Valve piece

Valve Piece

Spring Clamp G ¢14

Exhaust Pipe

Cross recessed countersunk head
screw M6x30

Oil Pump Assy
Exhaust Pipe

Cross recessed countersunk head
screw M6x30

Oil Pump Assy
Rubber QOil Pipe 1280
Joint,Breathing Pipe

O-Ring 6x2

Hose Clamp Assy @12 ~ $20



N 23
N

ZHshFE(S. 7KFRLeft Crankcase & Water Pump

)
EehilfE({E. KFRLeft Crankcase & Water Pump

FS wmS A &R e Part Name And Standard
1 P0120001120A0000 EHiEES 1 Left Crankcase Assy

2 PJO0000904060200 A7 AIRENPT1/8 1 Screw Plug NPT1/8

3 P0100001521A0000 HHEBsRES 1 QOil Filter

4 PJ00000912016400 Of/Z43E61.5%2.4 1 O-Ring 61.5x2.4

5 P010000152050000 WS A s 1 Oil Filter Cover

6 BGB5787-M6x20 INABIE=HIREM6 %20 3 Hexagon flange bolts M6x20
7 P010000365600000 ARG RES 1 Oil Pressure Sensor

8 P010000153100000 SR 1 Pressure Relief Plunger

9 P003000152070000 HEE8xP1x32.5 1 Spring 8x@1x32.5



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

22

23

24

PJO0O000906010600

P012000233150000

P010000114020000

PJO0000908020100

PJO0000912014500

P010000197020000

P010000197000000

PJO0000912014500

P010000197090000

P001010937000000

BGB5787-M6x65

PJO0O000906010100

BGB5787-M6x40

BGB5787-M6x35

PJO0O000908010700

P010000112040000

PJO0000912010200

PJO0O000907300000

$EEEE12 5% 20%2
ZSEMERRM12x1.25% 15
RIS
EffE8x12
Of/Z£1E34.2x2.5

IEREDEIE 1PK-
N771C-4

*KEREMSE

O/ Z£1834.2x2.5
IKIRMENEES
REHHAHK1010
NEEZEIEIEM6 %65
6% 12x1.5
NREZMEIEEM6 x40
NAEEZEIEEM6 %35
EiEiHo4x16
BREREEL
ORI 6% 2

BETRIEIEHEA 012 ~
020

Aluminum Washer 12.5x20x2
Hollow Bolts M12x1.25x15
Gasket,Left Crankcase Cover
Pin,Dowel 8x12

O-Ring 34.2x2.5

Seal, Water Pump cover 1PK-
N771C-4

Water Pump Assy

O-Ring 34.5x2.5

Water pump driven gear
Needle Bearing HK1010
Hexagon flange bolts M6x65
Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5
Hexagon flange bolts M6x40
Hexagon flange bolts M6x35
Pin p4x16

Joint,Breathing Pipe

O-Ring 6x2

Hose Clamp Assy 12 ~ $20



_f‘

g

i} 19
; /\ Eﬂmﬁﬁ BeB# Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetor

ZHhGhFESS, BEFER#L Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetor

FS wmS

1 P010000114010000
2 PJ00000912013200
3 P010000110030000
4 BGB5787-M6x35

5 BGB70-M8x16

6 PJO0000912012200
7 P010000391100000
8 BGB5787-M6x12

9 P010000156500000

10 PJO0000912012400

11 PO10E00311200000

P010000311200000

R &R
Yastzllf
OFZEEIBI24% 2.5
KAl
NEIE=EEEM6% 35

W7 AEESLAZET
M8x16

o2 EiE18x1.8
EhAh T B L RES
NAEZEIRIEM6E x 12
TERRAS

RZE1E18%3.5
EFHE

EFHE

gE
1
1
1

10

Part Name And Standard
Left Crankcase Cover
O-Ring 24x2.5
Big Peep Hole Cover
Hexagon flange bolts M6x35

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x16

O-Ring 18x1.8

Crankcase speed Sensor
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12
Plug,Oil Level

O-Ring 18x3.5

Generator Stator Assy

Generator Stator Assy



12 P010000110040000 EFEAFIR 1

13 BGB818-M4x8 TFRERSIRETMA <8 3
14 P010000311050000 HEFIZEM16%35 1
15 P010000243100000 EEE SN 1
16 P010000311100000 HFES 1
17 PJ00000906004700 HE17.2x30%3 1
18 BGB93-8 SHEEHE (8 6
19 BGB5787-M6x35 INAE=EREM6x35 1

YiERNZER Shaft Y Tran_smi_s_si-or);_- -7

Yih{ETHZER Shaft Y Transmissions
Fs wmS R ZHR e

1 P0100002241A0022 RRTBHE(822) 1

2 PJO0000911013200 JHAES25%x47x7 1

Stator wire guard plate

Cross recessed Pan head
screws M4x8

Generator Rotor Bolt M16x35
Overrunning Clutch
Generator Rotor Assy

Washer 17.2x30x3

Spring Washer ¢8

Hexagon flange bolts M6x35

Part Name And Standard
Cross U-Joint Assy (922)

Oil Seal 25x47x7



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BGB5787-M6x20

P010000111110000

P010000111160000

BGB276-6005

P012000224050000

BGB276-6906

PJO0000912015200

PJO0000911013000

P010000224070000

P010000111170000

BGB276-6206

P012000224100200

PJO0000906005200

P010000111180000

BGB276-6305

PJO0000912017400

P010000111150000

BGB5787-M8x25

PJO0000912013300

P010000222620000

P010000222620200

PJO0000911013100

P010000224110022

PJO0O000906000700

BGB5783-M10x1.25x25

BGB960-22

P0100002241B0022

P010000224120022

P010000224210000

BGB5787-M10x1.25x25

INAEE=HEIFEEM6 %20
YR EE
YRR T R
#H7#6005

YRif&z/H

476906

O/ Z£IRI45% 2.5
SHES30x47x7

YIS

(AL

#H7#6206
YiEteainEs

R 30x40x0.5
TEP30x042x22.5
476305
ORS&ZEIE90% 3

Y REE IT
NAEIE=EIRIEM8 x 25
OFZZEIE25%2.4

FHHTEP25%xp32x18
800ATV-2EH

FidEP25%x032x14.5
SHET32x47x7

YA (922)
HE10x32x5

7NFAKIRtE
M10x1.25x25

SEIEHE (022)
TFHAS (022)
TXB (922)

B

NEE=HEE

Hexagon flange bolts M6x20
Y Shaft Bearing Block
Gasket,Y Shaft Bearing Block
Bearing 6005

Output Shaft Y

Bearing 6906

O-Ring 45x2.5

Oil Seal 30x47x7

Shift Sleeve,Shaft Y
Transmission Shaft Spring
Bearing 6206

Transmission Shaft Y

Washer 30x40x0.5

Bushing $30x@42x22.5
Bearing 6305

O-Ring 90x3

Y Shaft Bearing Block I
Hexagon flange bolts M8x40

O-Ring 25x2.4
Bushing 925x¢32x18

Bushing 925x®32x14.5
Oil Seal 32x47x7
U-joint A(922)

Washer 10x32x5

Hexagon Head Bolts
M10x1.25x25

Grip Ring 922

Knuckle Centre (022)
U-joint B(922)

Gear

Hexagon flange bolts



32

33

34

35

36

P004D002241A0020

P004D00224110020

P004D00224120020

BGB960-20

P004D002241B0020

oL 9T
B3y 1 4
9 ;. I}
)

M10x1.25%25

TFAETAHEE (920)
TXA (920)
TXB (820)

SEIEHE (920)

TFHAS (820)

SEEFEEDN Gear Box Transm%f_.r;_s_ion

50 f8(ETIGear Box Transmission

Fs

1

wmS
P010000227210000
BGB276-6305

P010000110130000

BGB819.1-M6x12

R E TR

LR

4h7%6305

FHRER

TFIENLAZETME x 12

=

M10x1.25%25

Cross U-Joint Assy (920)
U-joint A(¢20)
U-joint B(@20)
Grip Ring 20

Knuckle Centre (920)

Part Name And Standard
Gearbox Cover
Bearing 6305
Press Plate,Main Shaft Bearing

Cross recessed countersunk
head screw M6x12



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P010000222010000

PJO0000908010300

P252913937000000

P012000223120000

PJO0000907000200

P012000223110000

BGB276-6204DU

BGB276-6403

PJO0000906004800

P012000223230000

PJO0000906005000

P012000223220000

P012000223210000

P252910937000000

P012000222020200

P152802937000000

PJO0000906004400

P192716937000000

P010000223240000

P010000222030000

P010000222040000

P010000115060000

BGB5787-M6x35

BGB5787-M6x45

P010000222620100

PJO0000912013300

PJO0000911013100

BGB70-M8x40

BGB93-8

BGB70-M8x45

f&zhE4

EltE$H02%18
RETMA25%29x12.6
HIY =A%

P 027 x 932 x 2
EEETiPSih

#HE6204 DU (E355)
4H%6403
HE17.3%34x2
RESMBNES
HB|25.4x33x 1

HI MBS

LIS MBS
REHHA25%29%9.6
(S
REHIAAXK15% 28 x2
#/815.3x32x1.5
REHMANBI19%x27%16
=it

RIS 44H
{EEhE S 012x56
HEsEESE
NEIE=EEEM6 %35
NAE=HIZEM6 x45
FARIEG25%x032%x11.5
OfZZEE 125 % 2.4

SHEF32%x47%x7

K7 EBERESLIRETM8 x40

SREEHVE08
M7 EBEESLIRETM8 x45

Transmission Main Shaft

Pin p2x18

Needle Bearing 25x29x12.6
H Driving Gear

Circlip for shaft 327 x@32x2
L Driving Gear

Bearing 6204 DU

Bearing 6403

Washer 17.3x34x2

R Driven Gear

Washer 25.4x33x1

H Driven Gear

L Driven Gear

Needle Bearing 25x29x9.6
Transmision Countershaft
Needle Bearing AXK15x28x2
Washer 15.3x32x1.5

Needle Bearing NBI19%x27x16
R Idle Gear

R Idle Gear Shaft

Reverse Gear-shaft 12x56
Bracket,Clutch Outer Cover
Hexagon flange bolts M6x35
Hexagon flange bolts M6x45
Bushing 925x@32x11.5
O-Ring 25x2.4

Oil Seal 32x47x7

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x40

Spring Washer ¢8

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x45



55t fa{FGear Box

FsS wms

1 P010000227500000
2 P010000227010000
3 PJO0O000908020300
4 PJO0000912012400
5 P012000156500000
6 P010000227520000
7 PJO0000906020200
8 P004000153010000
9 P012000227310000

10 PJO0O000908020100

11 BGB5787-M6x55

ENEH10x16
OF/Z£1E18x3.5
UiRRES
TEMEESE
EELE8.4x15%1.2
IHFLIZEEMB x 25
e aim =S
B8 x 12

NEE=HEIEEM6x 55

Part Name And Standard
Gearbox Casing Assy
Gearbox Gasket
Pin,Dowel 10x16
O-Ring 18x3.5
Plug,Oil Level
Exhaust Pipe joint
Copper Washer 8.4x15x1.2
Bolts for oil tube M8x25
Gearbox Cover
Pin,Dowel 8x12

Hexagon flange bolts M6x55



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

BGB70-M8x55

P010000227320000

BGB5787-M6x30

BGB70-M8x30

PJO0000904050200

PJO0000906020600

BGB5787-M6x85

P0100001533A0000

P0100001532A0000

BGB70-M8x16

BGB819.1-M6x30

P010000151100200

BGB5787-M6x50

BGB897-M10x50-F

BGB6187.2-M10

PJO0O000906010900

P010000110150000

P010000152030000

P024000224120000

BGB5787-M6x12

PJO0000912012300

PJO0O000907300000

P007000153070520

P010000110080000

PJO0000912015100

PJO0000912010200

M7 ABEESLIRETM8 X 55

1BEE M20x1.5x12

NEE=EIEEM6 %30

A7 EBEESLIRETM8 % 30

1E3E M12x1.5%15

$AHRE12x20x 2
NARIE=EIREM6 %85
HERZARA
HEIRZASB

R7NEBEESERETM8 % 16

TFETLIZETM6 %30

TARAS (TIEE)
NEIE=EIREM6 %50

LM 10x1.25%50
RiE

HHR—EM10%1.25

B 14x22% 1.5

ZFR (B M14x1.5%16
WL EIER
FEaERENR
INAE=EEEM6x12
Of/&iJE18x2.4

IRETBRIEIRA 012 ~
920

BRHES20
OF/&ZEIB44 %2

OFYEE4MEI6 2

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x55

Hexagon flange Screw Plug
M20x1.5x12

Hexagon flange bolts M6x30

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x30

Hexagon flange Screw Plug
M12x1.5x15

Copper Washer 12x20x2
Hexagon flange bolts M6x85
Oil Tube Welding Assy A
Oil Tube Welding Assy B

Hexagon socket head cap
screws M8x16

Cross recessed countersunk
head screw M6x30

Oil Pump Assy (Gear Box)

Hexagon flange bolts M6x50
Stud M10x1.25x50

Self-locking Nut M10x1.25
Aluminum Washer 14x22x1.5
Screw Plug M14x1.5x16

Oil Filter Strainer
Holder,Drive sprocket
Hexagon flange bolts M6x12

O-Ring 18x2.4

Hose Clamp Assy 912 ~ $20
Rubber Oil Pipe 520

Cable Clamp

O-Ring 44x2

O-Ring 6x2



38 P107001521090000
39 P111001002100000

BGB5787-

40 M10x1.25%70

Ed

:Clutch
BA%Clutch
e we
1 P0100001152A0000
2 BGB5789-M6x28
3 P010000115230000
4 P012000213000004
5 P010000214010000

BRPERE
EBEES

NEEEEIRE
M10x1.25%70

FR3ZZHR

HEEEAEMUTV

AR EIREMO X 28
BABERHE
CVTRzESEB

121eM12x145

Vibration Damping Glue Set
Engine suspension assembly

Hexagon flange bolts
M10x1.25x70

Part Name And Standard
Cover,Clutch,Outer
Hexagon flange bolts M6x30
Seal,Clutch Cover
CVT Belt

Bolts M12x145



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P010000214020000

PJO0000906004000

BGB5787-M6x22

P010000211060000

P010000211000000

P010000212000000

P0100001151A0000

BGB5787-M6x22

PJO0000912015900

PJO0000912015600

BGB6187.2-M6

BGB93-6

P003000115040000

#218M10x110

B 12x30x3(I1EX)
NARE=HIEEM6x 22
BiNIEe11x030x8

REasRSY (H
&)

RRBESRE(BE)
HEREEAS
NEIE=HEEM6x22
Off & £1#856.75%3.53
O/ Z £ 50x4
BHUREM6
SHEHREI06

HasaEk

Bolts M10x110
Washer 12x30x3
Hexagon flange bolts M6x22

Bushing #11x»30x8

Driver Pulley Assy

Driven Pulley Assy
Cover,Clutch,Inner

Hexagon flange bolts M6x22
O-Ring 56.75x3.53

O-Ring 50x4

Self-locking Nut M6

Spring Washer ¢6

Plug,Clutch Cover



24 ¢
% MES, 35 X Shiftcam & Fork
FS RS R ER
1 P0040002321A0000 TRRIRES
2 P0100002332A0000 TERIMES
3 P004000114220000 NS
4 P010000114210000 BRI
5 BGB5787-M6x20 TNAEIE=HIEEM6 %20
6 PJ00000911011000 SHES15% 255
7 BGB5787-M6x30 NAEIE=HEEM6x30

= Part Name And Standard

1 Shift Dialing Plate Assy

1 Shiftshaft Assy

1 Gasket,Shiftshaft Cover

1 Shiftshaft Cover

3 Hexagon flange bolts M6x20
1 Oil Seal 15x25x5

1 Hexagon flange bolts M6x30



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PJO0O000908020100

P012000365500000

PJO0O000912013800

BGB9074.14-M6x16

P010000232000000

PJO0000906020300

P004000371800000

P003000233150000

PJO0000906020700

P002000233020000

BGB308-9.5

P010000231020000

P010000231010000

P010000231310000

P010000231070000

P010000231050000

P004000231060000

BGB894.1-12

P004000371810000

TEfH8* 12
bR

OfsZ1E29.6x2.4

HEIZIEM6x16

IR AR
B 10x16x 1
EIEPAES
ZEEEM14x1.5%x21
SRR 14x21x 1
SEEE24x 1
$MIRSP9.5

BRI

KRR IO

P4

NEST:S
HiseEs
R A EE R
AR 012
BIRSTFRIER

Pin,Dowel 8x12
Sensor,Gear Indicator

O-Ring 29.6x2.4

Hexagon head bolt and plain
washer assemblies M6x16

Drum,Shift

Copper Washer 10x16x 1

Reverse Switch

Hollow Bolts M14x1.5x21

Copper Washer 14x21x1

Spring 24x1

Steel Ball 9.5
Shifting Fork I
Shifting Fork II
Shift Rail
Spring,Gear R&L
Spring,Gear H
Spring seat,Shift Rail
Circlip for shaft 12

Cable,Reverse Switch



/[ B2 R Starter

5
Her)Z&Starter
FsS wms 3 E S Part Name And Standard
1 P010000312000000 FCENERAER 1 Starter Motor Assy
2 BGB5787-M8x25 NAE=HEIEEM8x25 1 Hexagon flange bolts M8x40
3 P010000245040000 AL 4H010% 50 2 Duplicate Gear Shaft $10x50
4 P010000245030000 B 540 1 Duplicate Gear
5 P010000245020000 HRIEUEE 1 Middle Gear

6 P0100002440A0000 B ARES 1 Disk Gear Assy



12#7KE Cooling Water Pipe (ATV)

F

1

10

11

12

13

wmS
P010000190060000

PJO0000906010600

P010000368100000

P010000190070000

PJO0000906011000

P010000194110000

P010000190090000
PJO0000906010100
BGB5787-M6x25

BGB5787-M6x12

PJO0O000907300300

P010000368110000

P010000190020000

X B
—HTHKE

$EEVE12.5x20%2

KEIREFX

—EIHKE

$EEE20.5%x30x 1

TiResm T I B 1PK-
N770C-4

REb s
{REE6%12x1.5
NAIE=MHZEM6 %25
NEE=HEEEM6x 12
IEETHIEHHED 020 ~
$32

KRR E IR

SiEE

= Part Name And Standard

1 Hose,Cylinder II,Outlet

1 Aluminum Washer 12.5x20x2

1 Wgter Temperature Alarm
Switch

1 Hose,Cylinder I ,Water Out

2 Aluminum Washer 20.5x30x 1

2 Seal,thermostat cover

1 Cover,Thermostat

2 Aluminum Washer 6x12x1.5

4 Hexagon flange bolts M6x25

2 Hexagon flange bolts M6x12

4 Hose Clamp Assy 920 ~ $32

Water temperature alarm
ground connection

1 Three-way Pipe



14 P012000190090100 TREEED 1 Cover,ThermostatII

15 PJO0000904050200 #858 M12x1.5x15 1 Hexagon flange Screw Plug
M12x1.5%15

16 P010000391300000 KIBIERES 1 Water Temperature Sensor



